

IBA Poland Enters Partnership with IBM Ireland

IBA Poland signed a partnership agreement with IBM Ireland Product Distribution

PRAGUE, CZECH REPUBLIC, November 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- IBA Poland announced a major milestone by signing a partnership agreement with IBM Ireland Product Distribution Limited. Effective from October 16, the two-year contract positions IBA Poland as an authorized software reseller in 35 countries, including Poland.



This agreement marks a significant step forward for IBA Poland, allowing it to participate in a variety of IBM partnership programs and access a host of new benefits. As part of this



Using IBM's advanced resources, we can better support companies in their digital transformation by offering them innovative and scalable solutions"

Pawel Ciesielski, Managin

Pawel Ciesielski, Managing
Director at IBA Poland.

collaboration, IBA Poland is able to leverage IBM's cloud credits, marketing support, and technical expert engagement to enhance its solutions and drive growth.

KEY BENEFITS

- Cloud Credits: IBA Poland has access to IBM's unified cloud platform that offers over 200 industry-leading products and services. These cloud credits empower IBA Poland to develop innovative solutions that deliver enhanced value to its clients.
- Marketing Demand Engine Support: With IBM's

automated marketing platform and partner marketing kits, IBA Poland can generate demand and benefit from advanced lead-sharing tools, boosting their visibility and sales opportunities in Poland and beyond.

• Technical Expertise: The partnership opens the door for IBA Poland's team to collaborate with experts from IBM's Build Lab, gaining insights and guidance as they develop and fine-tune their software solutions.

Additionally, IBA Poland's employees will have access to IBM's Learning & Education Hub and the IBM Software Access Catalog, further enhancing their expertise and ability to support clients with advanced technologies.

IBA Poland is also benefiting from IBA Group's existing status as an IBM Gold Business Partner, which offers a solid foundation for this new agreement. This prestigious designation allows IBA Poland to market and sell a wide array of IBM's software platforms and



services. With support from Ingram Micro SP. Z O. O. as IBM's software distributor, the partnership further strengthens IBA Poland's position in the tech industry, enabling the company to deliver innovative IBM solutions to its customers across a variety of sectors.

Joining forces with IBM, IBA Poland is poised to unlock new growth opportunities, enhance its service offerings, and deepen its expertise, ensuring it remains at the forefront of the rapidly evolving software market.

IRINA KIPTIKOVA
IBA Group
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/757793414

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.